

\*ITEM NO.102(MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 826-829 OF 2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.  
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

M/S. LAVANYA ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 02/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for next week.

( RAVI P. VERMA )

Court Master

( KANWAL SINGH )

Court Master